


Campus
MU
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

SubCampus
Campus
Campus
Campus

Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus

Building Name
Plaza 900 Dining Facility
Power Plant
Power Plant Office
Printing & Publication Facilities - 2800
Maguire
Providence Road Pedestrian Bridge
Research Park Chilled Water Plant
Respect Residence Hall
Responsibility Residence Hall
Rollins Hall
Rothwell Gymnasium
Schurz Hall

FY 2024 University of Missouri - Columbia:

Building
Code
37044
37225
37040

37380
37150
37287
37035
37036
37336
37068
37132

Function
Dining Hall
Power Plant
Office

Warehouse

Pedestrian Walkway

Maintenance

Dormitory

Dormitory

Dining Hall

Sightlines Student Life-Gymnasium-3
Dormitory

Facility Inventory - Non E&G

GSF

44,829

130,380
15,564

118,101
2,601
4,668

48,344
60,538
42,184
26,287
113,734

Replacement Cost

$21,656,381

$590,641,274
$6,627,754

$27,639,527

$4,727,646

$2,710,656
$17,135,743
$21,457,959
$17,656,363
$16,704,006
$40,313,515

$/GSF

$483.09

$4,530.15
$425.83

$234.03
$1,756.84
$580.68
$354.45
$354.45
$418.56
$635.45
$354.45

Constructed
Year
2003
1923
1938

1990
2002
2007
2003
2003
1965
1906
1962

Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G

Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G



Campus

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

MU

MU

SubCampus

Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus

Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics

Building Name

Ctr

Taylor Stadium at Simmons Field
Telecom Building
Telecommunications Generator Building
Tennis Court Office Building
Thompson Center Keene

Thompson Center Portland

Tiger Avenue Garage

Tiger Performance Complex
Track/Field Ticket Booth

Turf Office Trailer

Turner Avenue Garage

University Avenue Garage

Virginia Avenue Garage

Walsworth Family Golf Center

Walton (Audrey J.) Track & Soccer Field
Stadium

Walton Pavilion #1

Walton Pavilion #2

Warehouse

Warehouse Pump Building

West Maintenance Equipment Storage
West Well

Wolpers Hall (New)

1601 Old Highway 63 South

Allton Building

Ambulatory Surgery Unit

Battle Medical Building

Burns Ctr for Diabetes & Cardiovascular
Rsch

CH-HSMB Skybridge

Children's Hospital

Compactor Enclosure

Critical Care

Family Medicine - Callaway Physicians
Family Medicine - Fayette

Green Building

Hitt Street Medical Building

Taylor Athletic Facility and Acad Resource

FY 2024 University of Missouri - Columbia:

Building
Code

37158
37138
37142
37145
37397
37508
37385
37179
37351
37170
37522
37378
37165.N
37131.N
40006

37386
37173
37174
37227
37324
37311
37249
37481
42395
44173
42092
42425
42091
42017
42016
42003
42302
42304
42303

44174

42300

Function

Office

Field House

Utility - Other
Maintenance

Office

Laboratory - Research
Laboratory - Research
Parking Garage
Gymnasium

Office

Office

Parking Garage
Parking Garage
Parking Garage

Field House

Field House

Shelter

Shelter

Storage

Utility - Water
Maintenance

Well Hourse and Equipment
Dormitory
Warehouse

Office

Hospital

Clinic

Hospital

Pedestrian Walkway
Hospital

Other

Hospital

Clinic

Clinic

Laboratory - Science

Clinic

Facility Inventory - Non E&G
GSF

20,190
8,083
30,171
374
193
19,377
26,322
562,375
27,172
76
1,410
399,640
297,139
577,631
8,155

8,896
494
494

12,000
315
243

1,306

77,560

17,234

20,110

12,457

27,911

11,239

2,555
335,107
1,008

205,274

10,188

10,898

16,525

97,907

Replacement Cost

$7,168,350
$4,118,046
$11,453,079
$68,146
$72,304
$12,572,241
$17,078,316
$34,109,930
$11,141,762
$26,983
$500,613
$24,239,506
$18,022,477
$35,035,257
$4,154,728

$4,532,245
$101,393
$101,393
$7,246,199
$26,218
$44,277
$1,355,158
$27,491,482
$3,548,112
$6,281,005
$8,884,167
$10,450,869
$8,015,505
$3,948,720
$238,993,856
$153,762
$146,398,687
$3,814,749
$4,080,598
$7,924,587

$36,659,856

$/GSF

$355.04
$509.47
$379.61
$182.21
$374.63
$648.82
$648.82

$60.65
$410.05
$355.04
$355.04

$60.65

$60.65

$60.65
$509.47

$509.47
$205.25
$205.25
$603.85
$83.23
$182.21
$1,037.42
$354.45
$205.88
$312.33
$713.19
$374.44
$713.19
$1,545.49
$713.19
$152.54
$713.19
$374.44
$374.44
$479.55

$374.44

Constructed
Year

1986
2000
1973
1973
2011
2016
2010
1996
2011
1998
2017
1991
1987
2002
2013

1998
2000
2000
2002
2009
2007
1950
2014
2021
1974
1985
2020
1983
2024
2021
2008
1997
2000
2000
1968

1996

Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G

Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G
Non E&G

Non E&G

Non E&G



Campus

MU

MU

MU

MU

MU

MU

MU

MU

MU

MU

MU

SubCampus
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics
Hospital &
Clinics

Building Name
Hospital Lobby and Concourse
Hospital Parking Garage
KS Health Pavilion
Mason Institute Building
McHaney Hall
Medical Gas Storage Bldg
Missouri Psychiatric Center
MOI-PS7 Walkway
Patient Care Tower
Quarterdeck - LeMone Blvd.

Rock Quarry Center Storage Annex #1

FY 2024 University of Missouri - Columbia: Facility Inventory - Non E&G

Building
Code

42181
42180
45450
42089
42127
42002
42434
42015
42004
42200

42281

Function
Hospital
Parking Garage
Clinic
Hospital
Office
Storage
Hospital
Pedestrian Walkway
Hospital
Office

Storage

GSF

68,113

200,343

71,508

16,800

53,199

1,296

99,733

2,269

311,654

149,004

712

Replacement Cost
$48,577,286
$10,689,643
$26,775,134
$11,981,537
$16,615,774

$191,431
$71,128,249
$1,618,221
$222,267,489

$46,538,783

$/GSF

$713.19

$53.36

$374.44

$713.19

$312.33

$147.71

$713.19

$713.19

$713.19

$312.33

Constructed
Year

1986

1985

9999

1982

1956

2008

1964

2019

2013

1998

Non E&G

Non E&G

Non E&G

Non E&G

Non E&G

Non E&G

Non E&G

Non E&G

Non E&G

Non E&G



Building Constructed
Campus SubCampus Building Name Code Function Replacement Cost $/GSF Year






