	FY 2024 University of Missouri - Columbia: Facility Inventory - Non E&G										
			Building					Constructed			
Campus	SubCampus	Building Name	Code	Function	GSF	Replacement Cost	\$/GSF	Year	E&G		
MU	Campus	Plaza 900 Dining Facility	37044	Dining Hall	44,829	\$21,656,381	\$483.09	2003	Non E&G		
MU	Campus	Power Plant	37225	Power Plant	130,380	\$590,641,274	\$4,530.15	1923	Non E&G		
MU	Campus	Power Plant Office	37040	Office	15,564	\$6,627,754	\$425.83	1938	Non E&G		
		Printing & Publication Facilities - 2800									
MU	Campus	Maguire	37380	Warehouse	118,101	\$27,639,527	\$234.03	1990	Non E&G		
MU	Campus	Providence Road Pedestrian Bridge	37150	Pedestrian Walkway	2,691	\$4,727,646	\$1,756.84	2002	Non E&G		
MU	Campus	Research Park Chilled Water Plant	37287	Maintenance	4,668	\$2,710,656	\$580.68	2007	Non E&G		
MU	Campus	Respect Residence Hall	37035	Dormitory	48,344	\$17,135,743	\$354.45	2003	Non E&G		
MU	Campus	Responsibility Residence Hall	37036	Dormitory	60,538	\$21,457,959	\$354.45	2003	Non E&G		
MU	Campus	Rollins Hall	37336	Dining Hall	42,184	\$17,656,363	\$418.56	1965	Non E&G		
MU	Campus	Rothwell Gymnasium	37068	Sightlines Student Life-Gymnasium-3	26,287	\$16,704,006	\$635.45	1906	Non E&G		
MU	Campus	Schurz Hall	37132	Dormitory	113,734	\$40,313,515	\$354.45	1962	Non E&G		
MU	Campus										

			Building					Constructed	
mpus	SubCampus	Building Name	Code	Function	GSF	Replacement Cost	\$/GSF	Year	E&G
	·	Taylor Athletic Facility and Acad Resource				<u>·</u>			
ИU	Campus	Ctr	37158	Office	20,190	\$7,168,350	\$355.04	1986	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Taylor Stadium at Simmons Field	37138	Field House	8,083	\$4,118,046	\$509.47	2000	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Telecom Building	37142	Utility - Other	30,171	\$11,453,079	\$379.61	1973	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Telecommunications Generator Building	37145	Maintenance	374	\$68,146	\$182.21	1973	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Tennis Court Office Building	37397	Office	193	\$72,304	\$374.63	2011	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Thompson Center Keene	37508	Laboratory - Research	19,377	\$12,572,241	\$648.82	2016	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Thompson Center Portland	37385	Laboratory - Research	26,322	\$17,078,316	\$648.82	2010	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Tiger Avenue Garage	37179	Parking Garage	562,375	\$34,109,930	\$60.65	1996	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Tiger Performance Complex	37351	Gymnasium	27,172	\$11,141,762	\$410.05	2011	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Track/Field Ticket Booth	37170	Office	76	\$26,983	\$355.04	1998	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Turf Office Trailer	37522	Office	1,410	\$500,613	\$355.04	2017	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Turner Avenue Garage	37378	Parking Garage	399,640	\$24,239,506	\$60.65	1991	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	University Avenue Garage	37165.N	Parking Garage	297,139	\$18,022,477	\$60.65	1987	Non E&G
ЛU	Campus	Virginia Avenue Garage	37131.N	Parking Garage	577,631	\$35,035,257	\$60.65	2002	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Walsworth Family Golf Center	40006	Field House	8,155	\$4,154,728	\$509.47	2013	Non E&G
		Walton (Audrey J.) Track & Soccer Field							
ΛU	Campus	Stadium	37386	Field House	8,896	\$4,532,245	\$509.47	1998	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Walton Pavilion #1	37173	Shelter	494	\$101,393	\$205.25	2000	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Walton Pavilion #2	37174	Shelter	494	\$101,393	\$205.25	2000	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Warehouse	37227	Storage	12,000	\$7,246,199	\$603.85	2002	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	Warehouse Pump Building	37324	Utility - Water	315	\$26,218	\$83.23	2009	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	West Maintenance Equipment Storage	37311	Maintenance	243	\$44,277	\$182.21	2007	Non E&G
ИU	Campus	West Well	37249	Well Hourse and Equipment	1,306	\$1,355,158	\$1,037.42	1950	Non E&G
ЛU	Campus	Wolpers Hall (New)	37481	Dormitory	77,560	\$27,491,482	\$354.45	2014	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	1601 Old Highway 63 South	42395	Warehouse	17,234	\$3,548,112	\$205.88	2021	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	Allton Building	44173	Office	20,110	\$6,281,005	\$312.33	1974	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	Ambulatory Surgery Unit	42092	Hospital	12,457	\$8,884,167	\$713.19	1985	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	Battle Medical Building	42425	Clinic	27,911	\$10,450,869	\$374.44	2020	Non E&G
	Hospital &	Burns Ctr for Diabetes & Cardiovascular							
ИU	Clinics	Rsch	42091	Hospital	11,239	\$8,015,505	\$713.19	1983	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	CH-HSMB Skybridge	42017	Pedestrian Walkway	2,555	\$3,948,720	\$1,545.49	2024	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	Children's Hospital	42016	Hospital	335,107	\$238,993,856	\$713.19	2021	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	Compactor Enclosure	42003	Other	1,008	\$153,762	\$152.54	2008	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	Critical Care	42302	Hospital	205,274	\$146,398,687	\$713.19	1997	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ЛU	Clinics	Family Medicine - Callaway Physicians	42304	Clinic	10,188	\$3,814,749	\$374.44	2000	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	Family Medicine - Fayette	42303	Clinic	10,898	\$4,080,598	\$374.44	2000	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
ИU	Clinics	Green Building	44174	Laboratory - Science	16,525	\$7,924,587	\$479.55	1968	Non E&G
10									

	FY 2024 University of Missouri - Columbia: Facility Inventory - Non E&G								
			Building					Constructed	
Campus	SubCampus	Building Name	Code	Function	GSF	Replacement Cost	\$/GSF	Year	E&G
	Hospital &								
MU	Clinics	Hospital Lobby and Concourse	42181	Hospital	68,113	\$48,577,286	\$713.19	1986	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
MU	Clinics	Hospital Parking Garage	42180	Parking Garage	200,343	\$10,689,643	\$53.36	1985	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
MU	Clinics	KS Health Pavilion	45450	Clinic	71,508	\$26,775,134	\$374.44	9999	Non E&G
	Hospital &	Maria Laguara B. S.C.	40000	Harrie Val	10.000	011 001 507	071010	1000	500
MU	Clinics	Mason Institute Building	42089	Hospital	16,800	\$11,981,537	\$713.19	1982	Non E&G
MU	Hospital & Clinics	McHaney Hall	40407	Office	F2 100	\$46 64E 774	#242.22	1056	Non FOC
IVIU	Hospital &	імспапеу пап	42127	Office	53,199	\$16,615,774	\$312.33	1956	Non E&G
MU	Clinics	Medical Gas Storage Bldg	42002	Storage	1,296	\$191,431	\$147.71	2008	Non E&G
IVIO	Hospital &	Wedical Gas Glorage Blag	42002	Storage	1,230	Ψ191,401	Ψ1-7.71	2000	Non Eac
MU	Clinics	Missouri Psychiatric Center	42434	Hospital	99,733	\$71,128,249	\$713.19	1964	Non E&G
	Hospital &	moscum r sysmamic come.	.2.0.	1 loophui	55,.55	ψ,.20,2.10	ψσσ		
MU	Clinics	MOI-PS7 Walkway	42015	Pedestrian Walkway	2,269	\$1,618,221	\$713.19	2019	Non E&G
	Hospital &	·		·					
MU	Clinics	Patient Care Tower	42004	Hospital	311,654	\$222,267,489	\$713.19	2013	Non E&G
	Hospital &								
MU	Clinics	Quarterdeck - LeMone Blvd.	42200	Office	149,004	\$46,538,783	\$312.33	1998	Non E&G
Μψ	Hospits & Clinics	Rocki@arayrQ@etete6t6tagegArAmene##1	42281	Storage	pital 8	. NHo			

			Building					Constructed	
Campus	SubCampus	Building Name	Code	Function	GSF	Replacement Cost	\$/GSF	Year	E&G